2023 Flash Flood / River Flood Fatalities

State

AR (Arkansas)

AZ (Arizona)

CA (California)

CO (Colorado)

HI (Hawaii)

IN (Indiana)

KY (Kentucky)

LA (Louisiana)

ME (Maine)

MO (Missouri)

MT (Montana)

NC (North Carolina)
ND (North Dakota)
NV (Nevada)

NY (New York)

OH (Ohio)

OR (Oregon)

PA (Pennsylvania)
SC (South Carolina)
TX (Texas)

UT (Utah)

VT (Vermont)

WV (West Virginia)

Total
Percent

2023 Flood Fatalities by State and Location
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0.00 0.00 0.00 45.71 0.00 14.29
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2.86 37.14

Total
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2023 Flood Fatalities by Age and Gender
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Boating

Business

Camping

In Water
Mobile/Trailer Home
Other

Permanent Home
Vehicle/Towed Trailer




Oto9
10to 19
20to 29
30to 39
40to 49
50 to 59
60 to 69
70to 79
80 to 89
90 to --
Unknown

Total
Percent

Female
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30
42.86

Male
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38
54.29

Unknown
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2.86

Total
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Percent
10.00
4.29
8.57
5.71
8.57
14.29
17.14
15.71
4.29
1.43
10.00




